Document Control Number: SEN-0414-A-EN 1 / 2
EC Declaration of Conformity
The undersigned, representing the manufacturer and the authorised representative established within the
Community
Rockwell Automation, Inc.
1201 South 2nd Street
Milwaukee, WI 53204
U.S.A.

42JT-******-*  VisiSight photoelectric sensors per Nomenclature below
1) If no series number is given, then all series are covered
MODEL NOMENCLATURE:
42JT - D 2 L A T 1 - F4
1  2 3 4 5 6 7  8
1 Product Line
42JT – VisiSight small rectangular teach photoelectric sensor
2 Sensing Mode
B – Background suppression
D – Standard diffuse
P – Polarized retroreflective
E – Transmitted beam emitter
R – Transmitted beam receiver
3 Light Source
2 – Visible red LED
8 – Laser
9 – None (transmitted beam receiver)
4 Operating Voltage / Mode
E – DC, transmitted beam light source
L – DC, Teach LO or DO output
5 Output Type
A – Auto PNP/NPN output
Z – No output (transmitted beam light source)
6 Sensitivity Adjustment
B – No adjustment/teach
T – Push button or remote teach
Sensing Range (Per Sensing Mode)
Sensing Mode B Sensing Mode D Sensing Mode P Sensing Mode E, R
LED Laser LED Laser LED Laser LED Laser
1 180 mm 120 mm 800 mm 250 mm 6 m 13m 13 m 18 m
7
2  400 mm -- -- -- -- -- -- --
8 Connection Type
A# – Integral cable, where # is a digit representing cable length
F# – Pigtail with DC Micro (M12) QD connector, where # is a digit representing number of connector pins
P# – Integral Pico (M8) QD connector, where # is a digit representing number of connector pins